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22 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN SABADO
SAN FERNANDO, 12/12/2020

Prueba 20
12/12/2020 - 16:26

Masc., 50m Braza

Prebenjamin Masc 2011
Resultados

Clasificacién

=
CoONORWN R

WDR

RODRIGUEZ PINERO, Antonio
ESTRADA MONTERO, Dario
MOLINA NUNEZ, Victor
CASTANEDA GIL, Guillermo
ROSALES FERNANDEZ, Javier
MARIN MONTERO, Alejandro
RUIZ PIZARRO, Alonso
VIRUES ALBA, Pablo
CARMONA RODA, Alvaro
GARCIA SANCHEZ, Carlos
RIVERO RODRIGUEZ, Saul

AN

11 C.N.
11 CN
11 CN
11 CN
11 CN
11 CN
11 C.N.
11 C.N.
11 C.N.
11 C.N.
11 C.N.

San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando
San Fernando

Tiempo
50.19
53.63
54.09
55.87
58.98
59.23
59.64
1:01.39
1:03.56
1:17.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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